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NO

0104

0102

0125

0122

0120

0127

0108

0101

0004

0116

0006

0117

0005

0014

0129

0119

0010

0012

HRINUS

ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

Nome Categoria(Pos)
REINALDO VARELA
GAROPABA - SC

DIVINO FOGAO - MOSTER ENERGY - CANAM
NUNO FOJO

Indaiatuba - SP

MOTUL, SPARCO, COTTON RACING
CRISTIANO VICENTE

JARAGUA DO SUL - SC
CV4X4/UTVRACING/MEC KEKES
GUILHERME TOMELIN

JARAGUA DO SUL - SC

TOMELINS CLASSIFICADOS OFF-ROAD
DANIEL MALZONI

Ribeiréo Preto - SP

MEDIC DISTRIBUIDORA/ NIMBUS
LEANDER KASMIRSKI
MASSARANDUBA - SC

KAIANI

MARCUS COTTON

Sé&o Carlos - SP

SPARCO / MOTUL / VS LAB
RODRIGO VARELA

GAROPABA - SC

DIVINO FOGAO - MONSTER ENERGY - CANAM
GISLEI ONOFRE (MANO)

ONOFRE

LUIZ ALVES - SC

TATU NA LAMA , SPORTBAY, CASA DOS COLCHOES BANANA
TOMAZ SANTOS UTV DOUBLE (2)
S&o Paulo - SP

THOMRISS

FABIO TULIO

JOINVILLE - SC

DANIEL TRECENTI

S&o Paulo - SP

ETHERA DERMAFAST

JOSUE LYNCON

RAYMUNDO LYNCON

ITAJAI - SC

MAYCKON PADILHA

LAGES - SC

RATO RACING CV 4X4

DAVID NISLON PEREIRA

BRUSQUE -SC

PETCOM/O SEU ATACADO
GUILHERME CAIO

Séo Paulo - SP

2B MOTORS / POLARIS RACING / ZMATCH
ALEXSANDRO SIZENANDO

DO NASCIMENTO

NOVA VENEZA - SC

MEGAJET/ THOMPSOM MOTORS/ ZANOTTO DIESEL TRUCK
MARLON ALMEIDA QUADRICICLOS (2)
LAGES - SC

UTV OVER 45 (1)

uTv 1 (1)

UtV 1 (2)

UTV REGIONAL (1)

UTV DOUBLE (1)

UTV REGIONAL (2)

UTV 2 (1)

UTV 1 (3)

MOTO 01 (1)

MOTO OVER 40 (1)

UTV 2 (2)

MOTO 02 (1)

MOTO BRASIL (1)

UTV REGIONAL (3)

uTv 3 (1)

QUADRICICLOS (1)

chronusae.com.br

Resultado Geral

RALLY CAPAO ALTO

Dif. Anterior

0s000ms

1m23s770ms

6m36s770ms

21s010ms

53s250ms

6s680ms

4m16s790ms

4s900ms

10m47s850ms

44s500ms

1m22s240ms

7m8s450ms

1m43s520ms

9m9s120ms

4m42s990ms

19m36s270ms

Dif. Lider

0s000ms

1m23s770ms

8m0s540ms

8m21s550ms

9m14s800ms

9m21s480ms

13m38s270ms

13m43s170ms

24m31s020ms

25m15s520ms

26m37s760ms

33m46s210ms

35m29s730ms

44m38s850ms

49m21s840ms

1h8m58s110ms

11m26s850ms 1h20m24s960ms

3m20s350ms 1h23m45s310ms

Especial
Perdido
0

Tempo

03:54:14.030

03:55:37.800

04:02:14.570

04:02:35.580

04:03:28.830

04:03:35.510

04:07:52.300

04:07:57.200

04:18:45.050

04:19:29.550

04:20:51.790

04:28:00.240

04:29:43.760

04:38:52.880

04:43:35.870

05:03:12.140

05:14:38.990

05:17:59.340
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0007

0009
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0128

0121
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0126

0011

0124

0134

ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

HRINUS

Nome

AUTO MECANICA JP
RATO RACING

CV 4X4

WR SOLDAS

AG

VANDERLEI JOSE PEIXER
BLUMENAU - SC

ORTHOBLU ORTOPEDIA TECNICA
JULIANO BORGES
BORGES

LAGES - SC

XAROPINHO AUTO CENTER
JULIANO MEIRA

Sorocaba - SP

Resultado Geral

RALLY CAPAO ALTO

Categoria(Pos)

MOTO BRASIL (2)

MOTO REGIONAL (1)

UTV 2 (3)

MASTER BUS, NEW MILLEN, TEMPERMAX, COBRECOM, CASAR

LUIZ FELIPE VIANI

SAO BENTO DO SUL - SC
HUPI

VAGNER MONFERRER
GONZALES

RIBEIRAO PIRES - SP

KAIQUE BENTIVOGLIO
Sao Paulo - SP

POLARIS ONE / POLARIS RACING
IVAN FERREIRA

PILAR DO SUL - SP
SAFRAMIL

PARLEY FIAMONCINI
TIMBO - SC

TECHNOISE POWERSPORTS
EDIMAR RODRIGUES
VELHO

SAO JOAQUIM - SC

CV 4X4 CRISTINO VICENTE
MAGAS VELHO

MACAS BOA

FERNANDO ZANOTTO
TUBARAO - SC

ZANOTTO DIESEL TRUCK
IVAN KUHNEN
BLUMENAU - SC

VIGIFORT

23/10/2022 - 14:10:03

UTV 2 (4)

UTV 3 (2)

uTv 2 (5)

UTV 2 (6)

UTV REGIONAL (4)

QUADRICICLOS (3)

UTV REGIONAL (5)

UTV OVER 45 (2)

Dif. Anterior

1m44s690ms

1m11s240ms

3m22s050ms

3m1s470ms

34s060ms

9m46s630ms

1h28m3s720ms

29s050ms

23m48s890ms

2h31m56s260ms

0s630ms

chronusae.com.br

Dif. Lider

1h25m30s000ms

1h26m41s240ms

1h30m3s290ms

1h33m4s760ms

1h33m38s820ms

1h43m25s450ms

3h11m29s170ms

59s880ms

10s990ms

1h5m45s270ms

1h5m45s900ms

Especial
Perdido

Tempo

05:19:44.030

05:20:55.270

05:24:17.320

05:27:18.790

05:27:52.850

05:37:39.480

07:05:43.200

02:04:14.150

02:28:03.040

04:59:59.300

04:59:59.930
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